SSVH

Scottish Stroke Vision and
Hearing Network Conference
‘Vision after stroke’

Dewar’s Centre, Perth
Monday 27th October 2014

09.00 — 09.30 Registration

Chair: Therese Jackson

09.30 Welcome
Pauline Campbell

09.40 Official launch — Scottish Stroke Vision & Hearing Network
John Legg

09.50 Personal story — living with visual problems after a stroke
Robert Wilson

10.10 Best Practice statement on vision
Gill Alexander

10.25 Stroke Visual pathway in practice
Campbell Charmers

10.40 Break & view stands

11.10 Visual problems after stroke

Prevalence & presentation & who to refer to

Eye movement problems — Assessment & rehabilitation
Darren Brand

11.40 Visual field disorders — Assessment & rehabilitation
Christine Hazelton

12.00 Visual neglect — Assessment & rehabilitation
Dr Monika Harvey



12.20

12.35

12.45

14.00

14.25

14.50

15.10

15.30

15.55

16.00

Development of the ‘Visual problems after stroke’ app
Dr Christine McAlpine

Panel Questions
Lunch & networking & view stands

The eyes are not a lonely miracle — hearing loss after stroke
Pauline Campbell

Sensory Champion Training
Katharine Jackson

On line training — The STARs vision module
Thérése Jackson

Break

The role of voluntary and statutory sectors
Valerie Breck & John Legg

Summary & closing comments
John Legg

Close



