

Scottish Stroke Vision and Hearing Network Conference 'Vision after stroke'

Dewar's Centre, Perth Monday 27th October 2014

09.00 - 09.30 Registration

Chair: Therese Jackson

09.30	Welcome Pauline Campbell
09.40	Official launch – Scottish Stroke Vision & Hearing Network John Legg
09.50	Personal story – living with visual problems after a stroke Robert Wilson
10.10	Best Practice statement on vision Gill Alexander
10.25	Stroke Visual pathway in practice
	Campbell Charmers
10.40	Campbell Charmers Break & view stands
10.40 11.10	,
	Break & view stands Visual problems after stroke Prevalence & presentation & who to refer to Eye movement problems – Assessment & rehabilitation

16.00	Close
15.55	Summary & closing comments John Legg
15.30	The role of voluntary and statutory sectors Valerie Breck & John Legg
15.10	Break
14.50	On line training – The STARs vision module Thérèse Jackson
14.25	Sensory Champion Training Katharine Jackson
14.00	The eyes are not a lonely miracle – hearing loss after stroke <i>Pauline Campbell</i>
12.45	Lunch & networking & view stands
12.35	Panel Questions
12.20	Development of the 'Visual problems after stroke' app Dr Christine McAlpine